" Concert No.
June 16, 1996

MARSHALL 'S CIVIC BAND
Established 1884
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Star Spangled Banner . . . ........ ... ... . ... . ... ... Key
There's No Business Like Show Business . . ... .......... Berlin
Barnum and Bailey's Favorite . . . .. ................... King
Superman . . . ... ... Williams
Rock Around the Clock .. .. .............. Freedman & DeKnight
Amazing Grace . . . .. ... ... Traditional
HisHonor . ... ....... . ... . . .. ... .. Fillmore
(the children's march)

The Wizardof Oz . . . ... .. .. ... ... ... ....... Arlen & Harburg
An American Rhapsody . . . ... ... ... ... ... . Sayre
INTERMISSION
Processional March . . .. ......... ... ... ...... ... ... Wagner
MacktheKnife .. .. ....... ... .. .. ... ... ... ... ... ... Weil
Gershwin . . . .. .. ... ... .. ... .. arr. Bennett
‘Fairestofthe Fair . . .. ....... .. ... ... ... ... ... ... Sousa
America, the Beautiful . .. ... ... ... ... ... ... ... .... Ward

Our vocal soloist tonight is Jocelyn Leonard.
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Our next concert will be Thursday, June 20th at 7:30pm on the Capifol Grounds.



Exhibit Galleries
Workshops and Folklife

-

Your source for everything musical. L

5801 W. 21st. * 272-3948

Demonstrations
Tours

-\DMISSION IS FREE
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MUSEUM_SXTH
e § o selection of
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X\ 338 and products f:

0
6425 S.W. SIXTH . (913) 272- 8681

. GIFT SHDP
9:00-4:30 MON.-SA’IZ . & 10:00-4:00 MON. SAT.
12:30-4:30 SUN. - 2 1:00-4:00 SUN:.

Clip this coupon and receive 10% off
your next gift shop purchase. Expires 8/31/96

For the best in

KANU

uegrass and celtic

‘UOIBWLIOUI B SMBU

classncal jazz, blues, &
OQloyb Waoodburn

- Quality
Band & Orchestra
Instruments
- Guitars - Amps
- Music - Lessons
\x Accessorles Repairs |
- Rental - Sales

1907 SW GAGE
272-1740

SUMMER CONCERT SCHEDULE

Santa Fe Band .. ... Sun Jun 9 ............ Capitol
N. Topeka Comm. .. Mon Jun 10 ....... Garfield Park
MarshalsBand .... Thu Jun 13 ......... Gage Park
Marshall'sBand .... Sun  Jun 16 ......... Gage Park
MarshallsBand .... Thu Jun 20 ..... Capitol Grounds
Jazz Workshop . . . .. Sun Jun 23 ......... Gage Park
N. Topeka Comm. .. Mon Jun 24 Seaman Cong. Church
Santa Fe Band .. ... Thu Jun 27 ....... Garfield Park
Santa FeBand .. ... Sun Jun 30 ......... Gage Park
Marshall'sBand .... Sun Jul 7 ......... Gage Park
Jazz Workshop . . . .. Thu Jut 11 ....... Hillcrest Park
Santa FeBand ..... Sun Jul 14 ......... Gage Park
N. Topeka Comm. .. Mon Jul 15 ....... Garfield Park
Marshall's Band .... Thu Jul 18 .... Historical Society
Jazz Workshop . . . .. Sun Jul 21 ......... Gage Park
Jazz Workshop . . . .. Thu Jul 25 .... Historical Society
Marshalls Band .... Sun  Jul 28 ......... Gage Park
N. Topeka Comm. .. Mon Jul 29 ....... Garfield Park
SantaFeBand ..... Thu Aug 1 .... Historical Society

Marshall's Band . ... Sat  Aug 10 Gage Park-train depot

All concerts begin at 7:30pm

EMDE MUSIC SHOP

Musical Instrument Rapair & Sales

Ken Emde - Owner
1800 Kansas Ave., Topeka, KS 66612
(913) 235-8171 Res. (913) 748-0910

Store Hours Tues.-Fri. 10:00-6:00

E Sat. 9:00-1:00 _ E




